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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

140 140

150 150

160 160

130 130

14+00.00

140 140

150 150

160 160

14+50.00

140 140

150 150

160 160

15+00.00

140 140

150 150

160 160

170 170

15+50.00

X-3R-5719

-L-

5 10

147.74

<0.0141 <0.0141 <0.0141

5.58:
1

0.0250> 0.0250> 0.0400>

D.P.    147.15

8:1 7.487:1

5.84:1

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW

147.08

<0.0099 <0.0099 <0.0099

3.74
:1

0.0250> 0.0250> 0.0400>

D.P.    146.88

8:1 7.307:1

6:1

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW

147.26

<0.0057 <0.0057 <0.0057

3.0
5:1

0.0250> 0.0250> 0.0400>

D.P.    146.60

8:1 7.133:1 6:1

S.D. 145.60

6:1

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW

146.98

<0.0016 <0.0016 <0.0016

5.48:
1

0.0250> 0.0250> 0.0400>

D.P.    146.33

8:1 6.967:
1

6:1

S.D. 145.45

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW


